
Wilcom ES-65 Designer Z: 1.00 FBFC719.EMB H: 3.94 in   W: 3.28 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

16095
5
6
7

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
9

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

21.3 mm
62.1 mm
32.2 mm
67.8 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.29 in
-1.24 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

8.8 mm
0.0 mm
0.6 mm

Color Sequence:
# St. Descr  Code
1. 571 Yellow Finch 137
2. 13823 White 226
3. 720 Black 227
4. 234 Grey 391
5. 522 Pigeon Grey 392
6. 204 Black 227
7. 19 White 226

3. Yellow Finch 10.75ft
2. White248.56ft
1. Black 13.74ft
5. Grey  2.54ft
4. Pigeon Grey  6.38ft
Total Bobbin: 104.52ft

Author: Last Saved: 15 Apr, 2008 Printed: 15 Apr, 2008  6:08 Fabric: 



Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

FBFC719.EMB
15 Apr, 2008
15 Apr, 2008
3.94 in
3.28 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

16095
5
6
7
21.3 mm
62.1 mm
32.2 mm
67.8 mm
0.29 in
-1.24 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

8.8 mm
0.0 mm
0.6 mm
104.52ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 571

2 13823

3 720

4 234

5 522

6 204

7 19

Colorway 1

137
Yellow Finch
226
White
227
Black
391
Grey
392
Pigeon Grey
227
Black
226
White


